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Inassaridze, hvedri@rmi.acnet.ge.

Homology, Homotopy and Applications uses the TEXtypesetting system to define
its contents and the Internet to disseminate them. Authors are invited to submit
articles to any member of the Editorial Board and the Editors-in-Chief in any
standard flavour of TEX(i.e. plain, WTEX, AMS-(La) TEX.). Tex sources files may
be submitted by email directly to only one member of the Editorial Board.

Accepted papers will be archived electronically in DVI, Postscript and PDF
format by the journal.



iii
EDITORIAL BOARD

Editors-in-Chief:

Hvedri Inassaridze,

A. Razmadze Mathematical Institute,
Georgian Academy of Sciences,

M. Alexidze Str.1, Thilisi 380093, Georgia.
hvedri@rmi.acnet.ge

Gunnar Carlsson,
University of Stanford, USA
gunnar@math.stanford.edu

Managing Editors:

Ronald Brown, University of North Wales, UK: r.brown@bangor.ac.uk
J. Nigel Ray, University of Manchester, UK: nige@ma.man.ac.uk
Lionel Schwartz, Universit de Paris 13, France: schwartz@math.univ-paris13.fr

Editors:

Luchezar Avramov, Purdue University, USA:
avramov@Math.Purdue.Edu

Michael Barr, McGill University, Canada:
barr@triples.math.mcgill.ca

Lawrence Breen, Universite de Paris 13, France:
breen@math.univ-parisi3.fr

Winfried Bruns, Universitt Osnabrck, Germany:
winfried@mathematik.Uni-Osnabrueck.de

Aurelio Carboni, University of Insubria, Italy:
acarboni@mailserver.unimi.it

Antonio Martinez Cegarra, University of Granada, Spain:
acegarra@goliat.ugr.es

Claude Cibils, University of Montpellier, France.
cibils@math.univ-montp2.fr

Ralph Cohen, Stanford University, USA:
ralph@math.stanford.edu

R. Keith Dennis, Cornell University, Ithaca, USA:
rkd@ams.org,
dennis@math.cornell.edu

Graham Ellis, University College of Galway, Ireland:
Graham.Ellis@ucg.ie

Daniel Guin, University of Montpellier, France
dguin@math.univ-montp2.fr



Jirgen Herzog, Universitdat GH Essen, Germany:
mat300@uni-essen.de

Johannes Hiibschmann, Université de Lille, France:
Huebschmann@Univ-Lillel.fr

G. Max Kelly, University of Sydney, Australia:
maxk@maths.usyd.edu.au

Frans Keune, University of Nijmegen, The Netherlands:
keune@sci.kun.nl

Larry Lambe, University of Stockholm, Sweden:
lambe@matematik.su.se

Jean-Louis Loday, Universit de Strasbourg, France:
loday@math.u-strasbg.fr

Andy R. Magid, University of Oklahoma, USA:
amagid@uoknor.edu

Wolfgang Metzler, University of Frankfurt, Germany
metzler@math.uni-frankfurt.de

R. James Milgram, Stanford University, USA:
milgram@math.stanford.edu

Alexander Mishchenko, Moscow State University, Russia
asmish@mech.math.msu.su

Shigeyuki Morita, University of Tokyo, Japan:
morita@ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Maria Cristina Pedicchio, University of Trieste, Italy:
pedicchi@uts.univ.trieste.it

Ulf Rehmann, University of Bielefeld, Germany:
rehmann@mathematik.uni-bielefeld.de

Jonathan M. Rosenberg, University of Maryland, USA:
jmr@math.umd.edu

Andrea Solotar, University of Buenos Aires, Argentina
asolotar@dm.uba.ar,
asolotar@topo.math.u-psud.fr

James Stasheff, University of North Carolina, USA:
jds@math.unc.edu

Ross Street, Macquarie University, Australia:
street@macadam.mpce.mq.edu.au

Tomohide Terasoma, University of Tokyo, Japan:
terasoma@gauss.ms.u-tokyo.ac. jp

Walter Tholen, York University, Canada:
tholen@mathstat.yorku.ca

Charles A. Weibel, Rutgers University, New Brunswick, USA:
weibel@euler.rutgers.edu

iv



